141
Sw
it
ch
es
ST(H,M,J)W Series – Sealed Tact Switch
Features
� Through-hole and SMD styles

Packaging Specifications
ST(H,M,J)W Series –
Packaging Specifications and Ordering Information
STMW-660/667//680/690(TR)
STJW-660/667/680/690(TR)
16.00 +0.30/-0.10
(.630 + .012/-.003)
8.00 ± 0.10
(.314 ± .003)
2.0 ± 0.10
(.079 ± .003)
4.00 ± 0.10
(.157 ± .003)
1.50 +0.25/-0.00
(.059 +.010/-0.00)
1.50 + 0.10/-0.00
(.059 + .003/-0.00)
DIA.
DIA.
How To Order
STM  W  -  6  60  -  N  TR
Model
STM = SMD “G” Style
STH = Through-hole
STJ = SMD J-Hook
Product Type
W = Washable
Size
-6 = 6 mm
Height
60 = 3.1/(0.12) (N)
67 = 5.2/(0.20) (N)
80 = 2.30/(0.09) (S)
90 = 3.7/(0.15) (N, R)
Actuating Force
-S = 160 g (Silver)
-N = 160 g (Brown)
-R = 260 g (Red)
-V = 300 g (Clear)
Packaging Option
(Type M, J only)
TR = Embossed tape
660, 667, 680 = 2000 pcs.
690 = 1900 pcs.
Reflow Soldering Profile
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 (°
C)
Time (Seconds)
275
30-40 Sec.
120 °C
225
175
125
75
25
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
80-90 Sec.
10-15
Sec.
35-60
Sec.
180 °C
240 °C
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in